Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball
7th - 8th Grade Boys & Girls

Saturday, February 7
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Saturday, February 14

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Saturday, February 21

7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl

7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy

8vs.
1vs.
6vs.
4vs.
7 vs.
5vs.
2Vs.
8vs.
6vs.
7Vs.
5vs.

4vs.
5vs.
2Vvs.
3vs.
8vs.
5vs.
6vs.
1vs.
2Vs.
7 vs.
9vs.

9
3

3

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview

Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

Picture Day - Arrive at Elko Boys and Girls Club 30 minutes before scheduled game.

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl

9vs.
2vs.

3

1vs.
8vs.
7Vs.
6vs.
8vs.
6vs.
8vs.
9vs.
7Vs.
5vs.

10
4

5
11

Game/Picture
Game/Picture
Pictures

Game/Picture
Game/Picture
Game/Picture
Game/Picture
Game/Picture
Game/Picture
Game/Picture
Game/Picture
Game/Picture
Game/Picture

Flagview
Flagview
Elko BGC
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview



Saturday, February 28

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Saturday, March 7
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

Saturday, March 14
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy

7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl

7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Girl
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy
7th - 8th Boy

NO practices week of tournament

Week of March 16

Tournament - Bracket will be posted on NNYSA.org on Sunday, March 15

3vs.
6vs.
4vs.
5vs.
4vs.
3vs.
9vs.
7 vs.
8vs.
1vs.
2Vs.

10vs. 11
3vs.
9vs.
2Vvs.
8vs.
1vs.
4vs,
8vs.
9vs.
1vs.
7 vs.

4vs,
2Vs.
3vs.
9vs.
1vs.
9vs.
1vs.
4vs.
3vs.
6vs.
7Vs.
5vs.

5
12
6
13

a N W b~ 00

5

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty

Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview
Flagview

Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty
Liberty






