

Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball

7th - 8th Grade Boys & Girls

Saturday, February 7

8:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	8 vs. 9	Game	Flagview
9:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	1 vs. 3	Game	Flagview
10:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	6 vs. 11	Game	Flagview
11:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	4 vs. 13	Game	Flagview
12:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	7 vs. 10	Game	Flagview
1:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	5 vs. 12	Game	Flagview
2:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	2 vs. 10	Game	Flagview
3:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	8 vs. 9	Game	Flagview
4:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	6 vs. 2	Game	Flagview
5:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	7 vs. 1	Game	Flagview
6:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	5 vs. 3	Game	Flagview

Saturday, February 14

8:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	4 vs. 7	Game	Liberty
9:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	5 vs. 6	Game	Liberty
10:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	2 vs. 9	Game	Liberty
11:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	3 vs. 8	Game	Liberty
12:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	8 vs. 10	Game	Liberty
1:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	5 vs. 13	Game	Liberty
2:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	6 vs. 12	Game	Liberty
3:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	1 vs. 4	Game	Liberty
4:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	2 vs. 3	Game	Liberty
5:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	7 vs. 11	Game	Liberty
6:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	9 vs. 3	Game	Liberty

Saturday, February 21

Picture Day - Arrive at Elko Boys and Girls Club 30 minutes before scheduled game.

8:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	9 vs. 10	Game/Picture	Flagview
9:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	2 vs. 4	Game/Picture	Flagview
9:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	3	Pictures	Elko BGC
10:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	1 vs. 5	Game/Picture	Flagview
11:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	8 vs. 11	Game/Picture	Flagview
12:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	7 vs. 12	Game/Picture	Flagview
1:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	6 vs. 13	Game/Picture	Flagview
2:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	8 vs. 10	Game/Picture	Flagview
3:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	6 vs. 4	Game/Picture	Flagview
4:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	8 vs. 2	Game/Picture	Flagview
5:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	9 vs. 1	Game/Picture	Flagview
6:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	7 vs. 3	Game/Picture	Flagview
7:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	5 vs. 1	Game/Picture	Flagview

Saturday, February 28

8:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	3 vs. 1	Game	Liberty
9:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	6 vs. 7	Game	Liberty
10:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	4 vs. 9	Game	Liberty
11:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	5 vs. 8	Game	Liberty
12:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	4 vs. 2	Game	Liberty
1:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	3 vs. 4	Game	Liberty
2:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	9 vs. 11	Game	Liberty
3:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	7 vs. 13	Game	Liberty
4:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	8 vs. 12	Game	Liberty
5:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	1 vs. 6	Game	Liberty
6:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	2 vs. 5	Game	Liberty

Saturday, March 7

8:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	10 vs. 11	Game	Flagview
9:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	3 vs. 5	Game	Flagview
10:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	9 vs. 12	Game	Flagview
11:00 AM	7th - 8th Boy	2 vs. 6	Game	Flagview
12:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	8 vs. 13	Game	Flagview
1:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	1 vs. 7	Game	Flagview
2:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	4 vs. 8	Game	Flagview
3:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	8 vs. 4	Game	Flagview
4:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	9 vs. 3	Game	Flagview
5:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	1 vs. 2	Game	Flagview
6:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	7 vs. 5	Game	Flagview

Saturday, March 14

8:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	4 vs. 5	Game	Liberty
9:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	2 vs. 7	Game	Liberty
10:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	3 vs. 6	Game	Liberty
11:00 AM	7th - 8th Girl	9 vs. 10	Game	Liberty
12:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	1 vs. 8	Game	Liberty
1:00 PM	7th - 8th Girl	9 vs. 6	Game	Liberty
2:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	1 vs. 2	Game	Liberty
3:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	4 vs. 12	Game	Liberty
4:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	3 vs. 13	Game	Liberty
5:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	6 vs. 10	Game	Liberty
6:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	7 vs. 9	Game	Liberty
7:00 PM	7th - 8th Boy	5 vs. 11	Game	Liberty

NO practices week of tournament**Week of March 16****Tournament - Bracket will be posted on NNYSA.org on Sunday, March 15**

